12
Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
MEASURING
SYSTEMS
15
Measuring Systems
Laser Range Meters
Services & Software

23
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
2152386
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Multi-line laser PM 40-MG
APPLICATIONS
● Setting out drywall tracks on floor, ceiling and wall for
partitioning
● Transferring reference heights
● Vertical alignment of pipes
● Levelling electric sockets, cable trays, radiators and pipe
installations
● Levelling and aligning doors and windows
ADVANTAGES
● Projects clear, 3D vertical lines with a cross on the ceiling
● Rotates around the center point for fast, easy alignment
● Fine adjustment knob for precise alignment
Technical data
Max. operating distance 20 m (Lines),
50 m (Lines, with receiver)
Horizontal side fan angle 360 °
Accuracy ±2 mm at 10 m
Automatic switch-off Yes, after 60 mins
Battery type B 12/2.6 Li-ion
Dimensions (LxWxH) 124 x 124 x 187 mm
IP protection class IP 54 (IEC 529)
Laser class Class 2, 520 nm, reference part -
630 nm
Laser functionality Square, Level, Align, Plumb
Low battery indication Yes
Laser Class Class II Green (EN 60825)
PM 40-MG 1x Multi line laser PM 40-MG, 1x Case 1 pc
24
PM
 2
-L
PM
 4
0-
M
G
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Laser visibility glasses PP EY-GU R red
Lens: PC material, thickness 2.1 mm, Supravision HC-AF coating,
filter: 2C-1.2, impact energy: 45m/s, surface resistance to fine
particles: K, antifog: N
■
1 pc 2065448
Target plate PRA 50 (CM)
Significantly improves the visibility of the red laser beam The magnetic
target plate attach-es perfectly to the metal frame, freeing both hands
for easy levelling of the suspended ceiling
■
1 pc 2854151)
Target plate PRA 54
■
1 pc 226976
Wall mount with magnetic bracket PMA 85
For mounting the tool on perimeter trim or on magnetic surfaces
for suspended ceiling applications ■ ■
1 pc 2160374
Floor track adapter
For mouting the tool to dry wall frame
■
1 pc 2160375
Tripod PMA 20
Adjustable in height from 0.42 m to 1.2 m
■ ■
1 pc 411287
Laser receiver PMA 31
■
1 pc 411288
Laser receiver PMA 31G
■
1 pc 2152388
Battery pack B 12/2.6 Li-Ion
■
1 pc 2077976
Battery pack B 12/4.0 Li-Ion
■
1 pc 2183144
Battery 12V charger C 4/12-50 110V
■
1 pc 2076995
Battery 12V charger C 4/12-50 230V
■
1 pc 2076994
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Accessories for Multi-Directional Lasers
Magnetic bracket PMA 89 2227008
Wall mount with magnetic bracket PMA 90 2227009
1 pc
1 pc
PM
 3

25
Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
PR 3-HVSG A12 1x Rotating laser PR 3-HVSG A12, 1x Remote control, 1x Target plate PRA 54,
1x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Case
1 pc 2149766
PR 3-HVSG A12 (110V) 1x Rotating laser PR 3-HVSG A12, 1x Remote control, 1x Target plate PRA 54,
1x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Battery pack B 12/2.6 Li-lon,
1x Battery Charger C 4/12-50 110V, 1x Laser receiver PRA 20G, 1x Case
1 pc 3579619
PR 3-HVSG A12 (230V) 1x Rotating laser PR 3-HVSG A12, 1x Remote control, 1x Target plate PRA 54,
1x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Battery pack B 12/2.6 Li-lon,
1x Battery Charger C 4/12-50 230V, 1x Laser receiver PRA 20G, 1x Case
1 pc 3552703
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Rotating laser PR 3-HVSG A12
APPLICATIONS
● Levelling (suspended ceilings, transferring heights)
● Squaring (walls, partitions)
● Aligning (pipe runs and cable trays)
ADVANTAGES
● Provides four times better visibility thanks to the latest Laser
Class 2 green diode technology – with no loss of performance
● Built to last – equipped with newly designed shock-absorbing
handles and rugged IP 64 protected housing for maximum relia-
bility in the toughest jobsite environments (MIL-STD-810G)
● Single-button operation makes the tool extremely easy to use
● The lithium-ion battery, featuring CPC technology for unique
power management, charges within 35 minutes
Technical data
Tripod thread diameter 5/8 in
Accuracy ±1 mm at 10 m
Battery type B 12/2.6 Li-ion
Dimensions (LxWxH) 200 x 200 x 230 mm
IP protection class IP 56 (IEC 529)
Laser functionality
Horizontal levelling, Vertical aligning,
One 90° laser beam (green), Manual
slope
Max. operating distance with
laser receiver (diameter)
150 m
Operating range with laser
receiver (diameter)
2 - 150 m
Operating temperature range -10 - 50 °C
Operating time 16 h
Order Now Watch Video
26
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
PR 2-HS A12 1x Rotating laser PR 2-HS A12, 1x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Laser receiver PRA 20,
1x Laser receiver holder PRA 83, 1x Case
1 pc 2131538
PR 2-HS A12 (110V) 1x Rotating laser PR 2-HS A12, 1x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Laser receiver PRA 20,
1x Laser receiver holder PRA 83, 1x Battery pack B 12/2.6 Li-lon,
1x Battery Charger C 4/12-50 110V, 1x Case
1 pc 3579620
PR 2-HS A12 (230V) 1x Rotating laser PR 2-HS A12, 1x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Laser receiver PRA 20,
1x Laser receiver holder PRA 83, 1x Battery pack B 12/2.6 Li-lon,
1x Battery Charger C 4/12-50 230V, 1x Case
1 pc 3552705
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Rotating laser PR 2-HS A12

28
Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
PS 50 1x Multidetector PS 50, 1x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Marker pen PUA 70 set,
1x Hand strap, 1x Toolbag PSA 67, 1x Case
1 pc 2075721
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Multidetector PS 50
APPLICATIONS
● Detecting metal, wood or plastic objects and electrical conduits
at depths up to 150 mm
● Quickly and easily locate objects under the surface of structures
prior to drilling, coring, sawing or slitting
● Drilling anchor holes or through penetrations for pipe and cable
installations with minimized risk of hitting concealed objects
● Locating underfloor heating pipes or other pipe and cable runs
● Setting anchors in hollow or thermally activated slabs
● Locating studs for efficient fastenings
ADVANTAGES
● Helps you drill right first time – knowing where to drill helps
avoid costly repairs, saves time and drill bits
● A real problem solver that brings peace of mind in anchoring or
coring applications when plans are no longer available, e.g. in
renovation projects
● Built-in display for easy location of objects detected plus indica-
tion of approximate embedment depth and type of material – no
expert skills required
● Detection of ferrous and non-ferrous metals, live cables, plastic
pipes and other objects like wood and cavities
● Easy menu navigation for selection of the appropriate scanning
mode for different base materials (universal, concrete, wet con-
crete, floor heating, drywall, hollow brick)
Technical data
Accuracy of depth indication1) ±10 mm
Localisation accuracy1) ±5 mm
Minimum distance between
two neighbouring objects
40 mm
IP protection class IP 54 (IEC 529)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 195 x 90 x 75 mm
Automatic switch-off Yes
Low battery indication Yes
Operating time with alkaline
battery
5 h
Max. detection depth for live
wires (50/60 Hz, 90 - 240V)1)
60 mm
Max. detection depth for object
localization1)
150 mm
1) Performance and accuracy can be significantly affected by site conditions.
See operating instructions.
Order Now
29
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
PS 300 Ferroscan System 1 x PS 300 Ferroscan Kit, 1 x PROFIS Detection Software 1 pc 3626667
PS 300 Ferroscan Kit 1 x PS 300 Scanner, 2 x Battery 12/2.6, 1 x Battery Charger 230V, 1 X PSA 63 Hand Strap,
1 x PSA 97 Data Module, 1x PSA 54 Data Cable, 5 x Reference grid PSA 12 (mm, 600x600),
1 x PSA 75 Brush in Tubular pack, 1 x PUA 90 Adhesive Tape, 1 x PUA 70 Marker Set, 1
x Cleaning Cloth, 1 x PS 300 Instruction Manual, 1 x Producer Certificates （1page), 1 x
PS300 Tool case, 1 x NFC sticker
1 pc 3626665
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Ferroscan system PS 300
APPLICATIONS
● Rebar verification and analysis including locating rebar, measur-
ing depth of concrete cover and estimating rebar size
● Checking concrete cover over large areas for structural repair
work
● Building acceptance inspections and quality control
● Generation of structural assessment reports including statistics
and visual presentation in 2D/3D views of areas
● Helps avoid costly rebar hits and damage caused by cutting
through structurally significant reinforcement when coring and
drilling
ADVANTAGES
● Integrated 5 inch touchscreen provides rebar layout visuals in
top view and sectional view for on-the-spot structural analysis,
depth of cover assessment and rebar size estimation
● Smart algorithm helps accurate depth measurements for rebar
● Wide sensor area enables quick and easy scan over large areas
● Record scan data for documentation and structural analysis
● Data can be transferred to PROFIS Detection software for fur-
ther analysis in both 2D and 3D or sharing in various formats
Technical data
Max. detection depth for rebar Up to 200mm
Accuracy of depth measurement
for rebar1)
± 1 mm at 50 mm
Localisation accuracy1) ±3 mm +1% scanning distance
Minimum distance between two
neighbouring objects
30 mm
Type of scan Quickscan, Quickscan recording,
and Imagescan
IP protection class IP 54 (IEC 529)
Dimensions (scanner) 284 x 163 x 154 mm
Data memory (scanner) 200 - 500 scans
Data Storage 4GB
Software PROFIS Detection
1) Performance and accuracy can be significantly affected by site conditions.
See operating instructions.
Order Now
PS 300 Ferroscan is a non-destructive concrete analysis tool with a
user-friendly interface, used for large-scale structural analysis and
locating rebar
Profis Detection
30
Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
PS 1000 X-Scan System 1x PS 1000 X-Scan Kit, PROFIS Detection software 1 pc 3636152
PS 1000 X-Scan Kit 1x X-Scan PS 1000, 1x Hand strap PSA 63, 2x Battery pack PSA 81, 1x Mains adapter PUA
81, 5x Reference grid PSA 12, 2x Reference grid PSA 14, 1x Adhesive tape PUA 90, 2x
Marker pen set PUA 70, 1x Memory card PSA 95, 1x Card reader PSA 96, 1x Torque wrench
PSW 1000-3, 1x Case PS 1000
1 pc 2154110
PS 1000 X-Scan Full